Freedom Swing 2026 - Weekend Schedule - (revised due to weather)

Friday

4:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

9:15pm

10:15pm

Saturday

7:30-9:00am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30 pm
12:30-1:00pm

1:00-2:30pm

2:30-5:00pm

5:00pm

6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

8:30pm
9:00pm

10:30pm
11:30pm

Sunday

10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00pm

Concord Ballroom (main)

Registration Opens
Open dancing
Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)
Max & Torri (Int/Adv)
Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)
Registration deadline for High-Low All American
Introduction of the Pro Staff
Open dancing

Strictly Swing Prelims and Finals:
Novice (heated)
Intermediate (heated)
Sophisticated (heated)

Open (semi spotlight)
Non-WSDC JnJ Prelims & Final:

High-Low All American (tournament style)

Late night dancing

Registration Opens at 10:00am

Floor Trials

Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)

Keerigan & Mia (Int/Adv)

Max & Torri (Int/Adv)
Registration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's
Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon J&J's

WSDC JnJ Prelims & Semis:
Novice
Intermediate
Masters

WSDC JnJ Prelims & Finals:
Sophisticated (heated)
Advanced (prelims only)

Newcomer (heated)
Masters (heated)
All Star J&J (prelims only)

Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine

Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)

WSDC JnJ Finals:
Novice (heated)
Intermediate (semi spotlight)
Advanced (semi spotlight)

Non-WSDC JnJ Prelim & Final:
Role Reversal (semi spotlight)

Pro-Am Routines
Rising Star Routines

WSDC JnJ Final:
All-Star (spotlight)

Late night dancing

Registration Opens
Max & Torri (Int/Adv)
Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)

Farewell Tea Dance - See You Next Year - January 22-24, 2027

Canterbury Ballroom

Markus & Tren (5-6pm) (Nov)
Erica (6-7pm) (Nov)

2 Hour Beginner Track
Lara (7:00-9:00pm)

Thibault & Nicole (10am-12:30pm)
2.5 Hour Intensive (separate fee)

Ariel - Alexander Technique
(2:00-3:00pm)

Shayla (3:00-4:00pm) (Nov)

Markus & Tren (6:30-7:30pm) (Int)

Blues & Soul w/ John Festa
(11:30pm)

Erica (10:00-11:00am) (Nov)
Keerigan & Mia (11:00-12:00pm) (Nov)



