

Freedom Swing 2026 - Weekend Schedule - (revised due to weather)		
	<u>Concord Ballroom (main)</u>	<u>Canterbury Ballroom</u>
Friday		
4:00pm	Registration Opens	
5:00-6:00pm	Open dancing	Markus & Tren (5-6pm) (Nov)
6:00-7:00pm	Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)	Erica (6-7pm) (Nov)
7:00-8:00pm	Max & Torri (Int/Adv)	2 Hour Beginner Track Lara (7:00-9:00pm)
8:00-9:00pm	Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)	
8:30pm	Registration deadline for High-Low All American	
9:00pm	Introduction of the Pro Staff	
	Open dancing	
9:15pm	Strictly Swing Prelims and Finals: Novice (heated) Intermediate (heated) Sophisticated (heated) Open (semi spotlight)	
10:15pm	Non-WSDC JnJ Prelims & Final: High-Low All American (tournament style)	
	Late night dancing	
Saturday		
	Registration Opens at 10:00am	
7:30-9:00am	Floor Trials	
9:30-10:30am	Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)	
10:30-11:30am	Keerigan & Mia (Int/Adv)	Thibault & Nicole (10am-12:30pm) 2.5 Hour Intensive (separate fee)
11:30-12:30pm	Max & Torri (Int/Adv)	
12:30 pm	Registration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's	
12:30-1:00pm	Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon J&J's	
1:00-2:30pm	WSDC JnJ Prelims & Semis: Novice Intermediate Masters	
2:30-5:00pm	WSDC JnJ Prelims & Finals: Sophisticated (heated) Advanced (prelims only) Newcomer (heated) Masters (heated) All Star J&J (prelims only)	
5:00pm	Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine	
6:30-7:30pm	Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)	Markus & Tren (6:30-7:30pm) (Int)
7:30-8:30pm	WSDC JnJ Finals: Novice (heated) Intermediate (semi spotlight) Advanced (semi spotlight)	
8:30pm	Non-WSDC JnJ Prelim & Final: Role Reversal (semi spotlight)	
9:00pm	Pro-Am Routines Rising Star Routines	
10:30pm	WSDC JnJ Final: All-Star (spotlight)	
11:30pm	Late night dancing	
		Blues & Soul w/ John Festa (11:30pm)
Sunday		
10:00am	Registration Opens	
10:00-11:00am	Max & Torri (Int/Adv)	Erica (10:00-11:00am) (Nov)
11:00-12:00pm	Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)	Keerigan & Mia (11:00-12:00pm) (Nov)
12:00pm	Farewell Tea Dance - See You Next Year - January 22-24, 2027	